National Titles 16km Mixed Race
Sunday, May 21, 2017 09:35 (GMT+10) - Final results
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Mooloolaba Ausiralia 20th & 2ist May

Race winners
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Place
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Racer name
Affiliation

Brisbane OMX
Brisbane

Northern Beaches OMX
Northern Beaches

Mooloolaba YGB
Mooloolaba

Outrigger Australia OMX
Outrigger Australia

Noosa OMX
Noosa

Mooloolaba Sheard SMMX
Mooloolaba

Gold Coast YGB
Gold Coast

Northern Beaches MMX
Northern Beaches

Outrigger Australia SMMX
Outrigger Australia

Mooloolaba MMX
Mooloolaba

Brisbane Seeto MMX
Brisbane

Mooloolaba Loney SMMX
Mooloolaba

Noosa Phil SMMX
Noosa

Surfers Paradise OMX
Surfers Paradise

Noosa MMX
Noosa

BRD MMX
BRD

Rockhampton OMX
Rockhampton

BRD SMMX
BRD

Bayside crew 2 MMX
Bayside

Tweed Coast Johno GMMX
Tweed Coast

Tweed Coast White 2 MMX
Tweed Coast

Race info

Sport:
Location:
Start type:
Racers:
Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated from:
Updated:
Race visibility:
Organized by:
Race website:

Paddling - outrigger
Mooloolaba, Australia
Mass start

44

iPad

Webscorer PRO 2.6.1

App
Sunday, May 21,2017 11:39 (GMT+10)
Public

AOCRA South Queensland Zone

http://www.aocra.com.au/sqzone/

Category

Open Mixed

Open Mixed

Young Guns Boy

Open Mixed

Open Mixed

Senior Master Mixed

Young Guns Boy

Master Mixed

Senior Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Senior Master Mixed

Senior Master Mixed

Open Mixed

Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Open Mixed

Senior Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Golden Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Finish time

1:22:57.9

1:23:32.2

1:23:38.5

1:24:47.6

1:24:58.1

1:25:51.1

1:26:22.2

1:26:44.3

1:27:45.4

1:28:23.6

1:28:32.4

1:30:19.7

1:30:48.9

1:30:58.4

1:31:00.8

1:33:35.1

1:34:28.1

1:35:22.8

1:36:56.5

1:37:30.1

1:37:51.1

Difference v

+0:34.3

+0:40.6

+1:49.7

+2:00.2

+2:53.2

+3:24.3

+3:46.4

+4:47.5

+5:25.7

+5:34.5

+7:21.8

+7:51.0

+8:00.5

+8:02.9

+10:37.2

+11:30.2

+12:24.9

+13:58.6

+14:32.2

+14:53.2


https://www.webscorer.com/race?raceid=101195
http://www.aocra.com.au/sqzone/

Place Bib
22 406
23 521
24 228
25 415
26 354
27 492
28 493
29 589
30 400
31 551
32 532
33 29
34 555
35 74
36 533
37 76
38 55
39 3
40 489
M 35
42 6
- 525
- 534

Racer name
Affiliation

Burleigh Point GMMX
Burleigh Point

Noosa Hopf SMMX
Noosa

Port Macquarie SMMX
Port Macquarie

Panamuna SMX
Panamuna

Outrigger Australia MMX
QOutrigger Australia

Canoe Point OMX
Canoe Point

Port Stephens MMX
Port Stephens

Mooloolaba Adaptive OMX
Mooloolaba

Port Macquarie MMX
Port Macquarie

Gold Coast OMX
Gold Coast

Nouvelle Caledonie MMX
Nouvelle Caledonie

Northern Rivers MMX
Northern Rivers

Gold Coast YGG
Gold Coast

Gold Coast MMX
Gold Coast

Bayside crew 1 MMX
Bayside

Brisbane Jill MMX
Brisbane

Bayside SMMX
Bayside

Nouvelle Caledonie OMX
Nouvelle Caledonie

Fraser Coast GMMX
Fraser Coast

Tweed Coast Kent GMMX
Tweed Coast

Tweed Coast SMMX
Tweed Coast

Surfers Paradise MMX
Surfers Paradise

Tweed Coast Blue MMX
Tweed Coast

Golden Master Mixed

Place Bib
1 558
2 406
3 489
4 35

Master Mixed

Place Bib

Racer name
Affiliation

Tweed Coast Johno GMMX
Tweed Coast

Burleigh Point GMMX
Burleigh Point

Fraser Coast GMMX
Fraser Coast

Tweed Coast Kent GMMX
Tweed Coast

Racer name
Affiliation

Category

Golden Master Mixed

Senior Master Mixed

Senior Master Mixed

Senior Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Open Mixed

Master Mixed

Open Mixed (AP)

Master Mixed

Open Mixed

Master Mixed (Int)

Master Mixed

Young Guns Girl

Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Senior Master Mixed

Open Mixed (Int)

Golden Master Mixed

Golden Master Mixed

Senior Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Category

Golden Master Mixed

Golden Master Mixed

Golden Master Mixed

Golden Master Mixed

Category

Finish time

1:37:58.2

1:38:11.3

1:38:25.5

1:38:42.3

1:39:18.7

1:39:43.9

1:40:09.0

1:41:17.3

1:41:27.0

1:41:40.2

1:42:14.2

1:43:03.3

1:43:12.4

1:43:38.5

1:43:57.9

1:45:47.5

1:47:21.5

1:49:23.0

1:50:14.8

1:50:34.8

1:53:34.0

DNF

DNF

Finish time

1:37:30.1

1:37:58.2

1:50:14.8

1:50:34.8

Finish time

Difference M

+15:00.3
+15:13.4
+15:27.6
+15:44.4
+16:20.8
+16:46.0
+17:11.1
+18:19.4
+18:29.1
+18:42.3
+19:16.3
+20:05.4
+20:14.5
+20:40.6
+21:00.0
+22:49.6
+24:23.6
+26:25.1
+27:16.9
+27:36.9

+30:36.1

Difference v

+0:28.1
+12:44.7

+13:04.7

Difference v
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Master Mixed (Int)

288

335

404

424

369

524

590

354

493

400

29

74

533

76

525

534

Place Bib
1 532
Open Mixed
Place Bib
1 410

2 290

3 397

4 396

5 478

6 537

7 492

8 551

Open Mixed (AP)

Place

Bib

589

Northern Beaches MMX
Northern Beaches

Mooloolaba MMX
Mooloolaba

Brisbane Seeto MMX
Brisbane

Noosa MMX
Noosa

BRD MMX
BRD

Bayside crew 2 MMX
Bayside

Tweed Coast White 2 MMX
Tweed Coast

Outrigger Australia MMX
Outrigger Australia

Port Stephens MMX
Port Stephens

Port Macquarie MMX
Port Macquarie

Northern Rivers MMX
Northern Rivers

Gold Coast MMX
Gold Coast

Bayside crew 1 MMX
Bayside

Brisbane Jill MMX
Brisbane

Surfers Paradise MMX
Surfers Paradise

Tweed Coast Blue MMX
Tweed Coast

Racer name
Affiliation

Nouvelle Caledonie MMX
Nouvelle Caledonie

Racer name
Affiliation

Brisbane OMX
Brisbane

Northern Beaches OMX
Northern Beaches

Outrigger Australia OMX
Outrigger Australia

Noosa OMX
Noosa

Surfers Paradise OMX
Surfers Paradise

Rockhampton OMX
Rockhampton

Canoe Point OMX
Canoe Point

Gold Coast OMX
Gold Coast

Racer name
Affiliation

Mooloolaba Adaptive OMX
Mooloolaba

Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Master Mixed

Category

Master Mixed (Int)

Category

Open Mixed

Open Mixed

Open Mixed

Open Mixed

Open Mixed

Open Mixed

Open Mixed

Open Mixed

Category

Open Mixed (AP)

1:26:44.3

1:28:23.6

1:28:32.4

1:31:00.8

1:33:35.1

1:36:56.5

1:37:51.1

1:39:18.7

1:40:09.0

1:41:27.0

1:43:03.3

1:43:38.5

1:43:57.9

1:45:47.5

DNF

DNF

Finish time

1:42:14.2

Finish time

1:22:57.9

1:23:32.2

1:24:47.6

1:24:58.1

1:30:58.4

1:34:28.1

1:39:43.9

1:41:40.2

Finish time

1:41:17.3

+1:39.3
+1:48.1
+4:16.5
+6:50.8
+10:12.2
+11:06.8
+12:34.4
+13:24.7
+14:42.7
+16:19.0
+16:54.2
+17:13.6

+19:03.2

Difference v

Difference M

+0:34.3
+1:49.7
+2:00.2
+8:00.5
+11:30.2
+16:46.0

+18:42.3

Difference M



Open Mixed (Int)

Place Bib Racer name Category Finish time
Affiliation
1 3 Nouvelle Caledonie OMX Open Mixed (Int) 1:49:23.0 -

Nouvelle Caledonie

Senior Master Mixed

Place Bib Racer name Category Finish time

Affiliation

1 487 Mooloolaba Sheard SMMX Senior Master Mixed 1:25:51.1 R
Mooloolaba

2 490 Outrigger Australia SMMX Senior Master Mixed 1:27:45.4 +1:54.3
Outrigger Australia

3 411 Mooloolaba Loney SMMX Senior Master Mixed 1:30:19.7 +4:28.6
Mooloolaba

4 531 Noosa Phil SMMX Senior Master Mixed 1:30:48.9 +4:57.8
Noosa

5 368 BRD SMMX Senior Master Mixed 1:35:22.8 +9:31.7
BRD

6 521 Noosa Hopf SMMX Senior Master Mixed 1:38:11.3 +12:20.2
Noosa

7 228 Port Macquarie SMMX Senior Master Mixed 1:38:25.5 +12:34.4
Port Macquarie

8 415 Panamuna SMX Senior Master Mixed 1:38:42.3 +12:51.2
Panamuna

9 55 Bayside SMMX Senior Master Mixed 1:47:21.5 +21:30.4
Bayside

10 6 Tweed Coast SMMX Senior Master Mixed 1:53:34.0 +27:42.9

Tweed Coast

Young Guns Boy

Place Bib Racer name Category Finish time

Affiliation

1 405 Mooloolaba YGB Young Guns Boy 1:23:38.5 -
Mooloolaba

2 491 Gold Coast YGB Young Guns Boy 1:26:22.2 +2:43.7
Gold Coast

Young Guns Girl

Place Bib Racer name Category Finish time

Affiliation

1 555 Gold Coast YGG Young Guns Girl 1:43:12.4 -
Gold Coast



